stores nationwide during the 

promotion period. 

- Principles for using the 

promotion will be specified in 

article 10.1.3 of the Promotion 

Program Rules attached to this 

Notice 

9. Total value of goods and services used for promotion: 1,166,130,000 VND (In words: One 

billion one hundred sixty six million one hundred thirty thousand Dong) 

10. Content and Detailed Rules of the Promotion Program: 

10.1 Content of the program: 

10.1.1 Conditions for considering the validity of the customer's current account in section 7 to 

participate in the program: 

- A successfully opened current account is when a customer successfully opens a current account